Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 1700 1170 2021-22 4 2022-23 1063 568 216000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTEEN THOUSAND
RUPEES)

339

2021-22 1440 1073 2022-23 0 2023-24 1003 596 215000(TWO LAKH
FIFTEEN THOUSAND
RUPEES)

324

2022-23 1440 1210 2023-24 0 2024-25 1145 651 292000(TWO LAKH
NINETY TWO
RUPEES)

311

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 318 251 2022-23 240 44 216000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTEEN THOUSAND
RUPEES)

14

2022-23 318 247 2023-24 244 105 216000(TWO LAKH
SIXTEEN THOUSAND
RUPEES)

18

2023-24 230 197 2024-25 192 77 283000(TWO LAKH
EIGHTY THREE
THOUSAND )

20

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 10

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)